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1 Claude Gélinas 54 36 10 -8 2 1913

2 Michel Lefebvre 54 38 16 +19 4 1896

3 Alain Castonguay 57 35 21 +16 1 1861

4 Fernand Simard 52 31 19 -11 5 1840

5 Carol Guy 53 25 24 +26 2 1819

6 Karim Sendadj 24 10 12 +14 4 1802

7 Youssef Kali 54 25 25 -6 0 1795

8 Jean L'Heureux 53 22 30 +5 5 1790

9 Francis Lapierre 15 4 11 -7 6 1750

10 Diane Campagna 54 16 34 -17 4 1745

11 Christian Caron 57 16 40 +10 2 1731

12 Jacques Hamilton 51 13 36 +8 6 1721

13 Jean-Paul Gauthier 36 8 24 -23 5 1714

1 Daniel Roy 3 2 1 0 S 1896

2 Daniel Métivier 36 25 10 -23 S 1843

3 Raynald Demers 3 3 0 0 S 1833

4 Jean-Guy Lagueux 3 2 1 0 S 1827

5 Michel Laforest 3 3 0 0 S 1815

6 Rémi Veilleux 3 1 2 0 S 1793

7 Marc Brochu 15 2 11 0 S 1748
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03 mars 2025

NomRg

Rg SUBSTITUT # ÉQ Total PtsMJ V D +/-

Classement  -  Ligue Amateur

V D Total PtsÉquipe:No+/-MJ
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Rd Joueur 1 Joueur 2
Cote 

Avant

Cote 

Après
±

Cote 

Avant

Cote 

Après
±

1 Alain Castonguay Jean-Paul Gauthier 5 0 1845 1855 +10 1737 1727 -10

1 Youssef Kali Daniel Métivier 5 3 1801 1811 +10 1866 1856 -10

1 Michel Lefebvre Francis Lapierre 5 1 1877 1883 +6 1757 1751 -6

1 Karim Sendadj Fernand Simard 3 5 1788 1786 -2 1851 1853 +2

1 Jean L'Heureux Diane Campagna 5 2 1785 1793 +8 1762 1755 -7

1 Jacques Hamilton Claude Gélinas 3 4 1713 1717 +4 1921 1917 -4

1 Carol Guy Christian Caron 5 1 1793 1801 +8 1721 1713 -8

2 Alain Castonguay Youssef Kali 5 1 1855 1865 +10 1811 1801 -10

2 Michel Lefebvre Jean-Paul Gauthier 5 0 1883 1891 +8 1727 1719 -8

2 Karim Sendadj Daniel Métivier 5 3 1786 1796 +10 1856 1846 -10

2 Jean L'Heureux Francis Lapierre 3 5 1793 1785 -8 1751 1759 +8

2 Jacques Hamilton Fernand Simard 3 5 1717 1718 +1 1853 1852 -1

2 Carol Guy Diane Campagna 5 1 1801 1810 +9 1755 1746 -9

2 Christian Caron Claude Gélinas 4 5 1713 1719 +6 1917 1911 -6

3 Alain Castonguay Michel Lefebvre 3 5 1865 1861 -4 1891 1896 +5

3 Karim Sendadj Youssef Kali 5 3 1796 1802 +6 1801 1795 -6

3 Jean L'Heureux Jean-Paul Gauthier 5 2 1785 1790 +5 1719 1714 -5

3 Jacques Hamilton Daniel Métivier 4 5 1718 1721 +3 1846 1843 -3

3 Carol Guy Francis Lapierre 5 1 1810 1819 +9 1759 1750 -9

3 Christian Caron Fernand Simard 5 3 1719 1731 +12 1852 1840 -12

3 Claude Gélinas Diane Campagna 5 2 1911 1913 +2 1746 1745 -1

Absences : Dummy 1 -9

Rapport de soirée - Ligue Amateur

Résultat

Joueur 1 Joueur 2

24 février 2025
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Ligue Amateur 3 mars 2025

 1 Alain Castonguay 1861 1802 Karim Sendadj 10

 9 Jean L'Heureux 1790 1896 Michel Lefebvre 11

 8 Jacques Hamilton 1721 1795 Youssef Kali 12

 2 Carol Guy 1819 1714 Jean-Paul Gauthier 13

 3 Christian Caron 1731 1745 Dummy 1 14

7 Francis Lapierre 1750 1750 Francis Lapierre  7

 5 Diane Campagna 1745 1840 Fernand Simard  6

Partie 1

 LIGUE DE BILLARD DU LUNDI

 Pour le plaisir de jouer 



Ligue Amateur 3 mars 2025

 1 Alain Castonguay 1861 1790 Jean L'Heureux  9

 8 Jacques Hamilton 1721 1802 Karim Sendadj 10

 2 Carol Guy 1819 1896 Michel Lefebvre 11

 3 Christian Caron 1731 1795 Youssef Kali 12

 4 Claude Gélinas 1913 1714 Jean-Paul Gauthier 13

 5 Diane Campagna 1745 1745 Dummy 1 14

 6 Fernand Simard 1840 1750 Francis Lapierre  7

Partie 2

 LIGUE DE BILLARD DU LUNDI

 Pour le plaisir de jouer 



Ligue Amateur 3 mars 2025

 1 Alain Castonguay 1861 1721 Jacques Hamilton  8

 2 Carol Guy 1819 1790 Jean L'Heureux  9

 3 Christian Caron 1731 1802 Karim Sendadj 10

 4 Claude Gélinas 1913 1896 Michel Lefebvre 11

 5 Diane Campagna 1745 1795 Youssef Kali 12

 6 Fernand Simard 1840 1714 Jean-Paul Gauthier 13

 7 Francis Lapierre 1750 1745 Dummy 1 14

 LIGUE DE BILLARD DU LUNDI

 Pour le plaisir de jouer 

Partie 3


